
SPH 25 Live Delegate
Contact Title Department Phone E-Mail
Adjivon, Ida A Academic Program Administrator Community Health Sciences (617) 358-1545 iadjivon@bu.edu
Alatorre, Selenne Research Project Manager Community Health Sciences salatorr@bu.edu
Bakas, Maria Faulty Resources Associate Research (617) 358-1748 mnbakas@bu.edu
Barnes, Shelley B B. Administrative Coordinator Epidemiology (617) 358-3728 sbbarnes@bu.edu
Barronville, Lyse Fedjanie Academic Program Coordinator Epidemiology (617) 358-3769 lysebabi@bu.edu
Bersi, Mallory Writer/Editor, SPH School News Communications (617) 358-3220 mbersi@bu.edu
Bowes, Jaclyn Director, Individual Giving & OperatioDevelopment & Alumni Relations (617) 358-3327 jjbowes@bu.edu
Brand, Caitlin M Academic Program Coordinator Environmental Health (617) 358-2660 caitb@bu.edu
Brown, Meredith Associate Director, Strategic Initiativ   Dean's Office (617) 358-2325 mbrowna@bu.edu
Byam, Veronica Director of Finance Finance & Administration (617) 358-3223 vbyam@bu.edu
Cinq-Mars, Haley Research Assistant Health Policy & Management (617) 358-1905 haleycm@bu.edu
Connors, Kelly Ann Academic Program Administrator Biostatistics (617) 358-2706 kconnors@bu.edu
De Marrais, Justine H H. Administrative Project Manager Career & Practicum (617) 358-4088 justined@bu.edu
Desamours, Faetitia Keilande Assistant Director, Admissions Admissions (617) 358-3185 fkdes@bu.edu
Douglas, John M Administrative Director Environmental Health (617) 358-2669 johnd@bu.edu
Duong, Gina Administrative Director Center for Health Law, Ethics and Hum  (617) 358-3029 gduong@bu.edu
Durst, Victoria Leigh Assistant Director, Admissions Admissions (617) 358-3227 vdurst@bu.edu
Entezari, Andree Program Assistant Lifelong Learning (617) 358-3727 aentezar@bu.edu
Ettman, Catherine Executive Director, Strategy & PlannDean's Office (617) 358-1920 cettman@bu.edu
Ferris, Blake Department Coordinator Health Policy & Management (617) 358-2959 bferris@bu.edu
Gilreath Chaisson, Melanie E Senior Budget & Financial Analyst Finance & Administration (617) 358-3239 gilreath@bu.edu
Gomes, Susan M Administrative Director Epidemiology (617) 358-7911 sgomes@bu.edu
Gonzalez, Patricia Director of Administration Community Health Sciences (617) 358-2310 gonzalep@bu.edu
Grevera, Kaitlyn M Curriculum Coordinator Biostatistics 617-358-2784 kgrevera@bu.edu
Grim, Valerie Research Data Analyst Health Policy & Management (617) 358-2076 vgrim@bu.edu
Hanna, Meredith Executive Director of Administration Health Policy & Management (617) 358-2047 mbhanna@bu.edu
Joseph, Lunise Academic Program Coordinator Health Policy & Management (617) 358-1926 lunise@bu.edu
Keogh, Sinead Alina Project Coordinator Environmental health (617) 358-1665 skeogh@bu.edu
Koehler, Michael T Director, Facilities & Building Ops Finance & Administration (617) 358-8370 mkoehler@bu.edu
Logan, Terrance Culliton Assistant Director, Admissions Admissions (617) 358-3221 tclogan@bu.edu
Magane, Kara Director of Research Operations Community Health Sciences (617) 358-1369 maganek@bu.edu
McKay, Anna Eileen Website and Design Manager Communications (617) 358-3332 aemckay@bu.edu



Mitch, Heather L Grant Manager Global Health (617) 358-4023 hlmitch@bu.edu
Mitiku, Tenbit Development and Database CoordinDevelopment & Alumni Relations (617) 358-3365 mitikut@bu.edu
Monteiro, Ryann Cierra Program Manager, Student Life Graduate Student Life (617) 358-4542 ryannmon@bu.edu
Murphy-Phillips, Mary C Director of Graduate Student Life Graduate Student Life (617) 358-1750 mcmurph@bu.edu
Nash, Annie L Registrar Coordinator Registrar (617) 358-3182 alnash@bu.edu
Nelson, Kimberly M Assistant Professor Community Health Sciences (617) 358-1482 knel@bu.edu
Noel, Alysha M Special Projects Associate Dean's Office (617) 358-2398 alyshan@bu.edu
Ortiz, Amparo Academic Partnership Manager Academic Affairs 617-358-2992 chary@bu.edu
Parker, Brittany L Financial & Administrative CoordinatBEDAC (617) 358-7900 blp@bu.edu
Patino, Francisco Javier J. PHX Administration & Finance ManaLifelong Learning (617) 358-9506 fjpatino@bu.edu
Pereira, Clara M Senior Financial Administrator Biostatistics (617) 358-2222 claraper@bu.edu
Price, Mahogany B Asst Director, Graduate Student LifeGraduate Student Life (617) 358-1499 mbprice@bu.edu
Regis, Jean-Claude Senior Financial Analyst Finance & Administration (617) 358-2327 jregis7@bu.edu
Ruparelia, Meera Education Program Manager Academic Affairs (617) 358-1610 meerar@bu.edu
Sanchez, Denise Senior Financial Administrator Global Health (617) 358-2440 dneves@bu.edu
Saunders, Michael S MarComm Writing Director Communications (617) 358-3326 msaunder@bu.edu
Schlesinger, Ilana Wellness Program Coordinator and AGraduate Student Life (617) 358-3269 ilanasch@bu.edu
Stewart, Catherine P Research Project Manager Health Policy & Management (617) 358-1905 cpaynes@bu.edu
Tellalian, Leslie Assistant Dean, Lifelong Learning Lifelong Learning (617) 358-0447 ltellal@bu.edu
Velez, Amanda Antonia Director, Educational Initiatives Academic Affairs (617) 358-1608 aavelez@bu.edu
Veytia, Peyton Finance & Administrative CoordinatoEnvironmental Health (617) 358-2653 pveytia@bu.edu
Zaleski, Andrew Administrative Associate Graduate Student Life (617) 358-2277 ajzalesk@bu.edu

Link to Admin Council  if your delegate is not present above

http://www.bu.edu/sph/files/2018/11/Administrative-Council-Committee_110118.pdf
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